
SN Class 

1 Nursery 27850 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

LKG 

U.KG 

V 

VI 

VIl 

VI 

IX 

XI & XII 
Science 

Annual 

composit 
e fee [A] 

XI & XII 
Comm. 

27850 

32400 

Exam 

Fee [B] 

27850 1520 

1520 

1520 

32400 1500 

ts00 

32400 1500 

32400 1500 

35040 1620 

35040 1620 

60840 

35040 1620 

55680 

39600 2760 

39600 2760 

2600 

Total Fee 

32400 1500 33900 

2400 

(For Old 
Students] 

[A+ B) 

29370 

29370 

29370 

33900 

33900 

33900 

33900 

36660 

36660 

36660 

42360 

42360 

63440 

58080 

MONTH WISE 

(AGAINST 1-QTR) 

APRIL MAY 

2320.00 2320.00 

2700.00 2700.00 

2700.00 2700.00 

2700:00 2700.00 

2920.00 

2320.00 2320.00 2320.00 6960.00 2320.00 

2320.00 2320.00 

H. S. S. PUBLIC SCHOOL, HASANPUR 
(An English Mediunm, Co -Educational Sr.Secondary School) 

Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi. (Affliation No. 2131300) , Schooi Code-81288 
Behind Kotwali Moh. Kayasthan, Hasanpur [ Amroha ] Pin: 244241 

Complete Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2026-27 

JUNE 

5070.00 5070.00 

4640.00 

2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 

2320.00 

2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 

4640.00 

2700.00 

2920.00 2920.00 2920.00 

2920.00| 2920.00 

2920.00 

2320.00 6960.00 2320.00 

2700.008100.00| 2700.00 

2700.00 8100.00 2700.00 

8100.00| 2700.00 

8100.00| 2700.00 

3300.00 3300.00 3300.00 

3300.00 3300.00 

TOTAL OF 

QTR-1 

2920.00 

Applicable for Old Students 

JULY 

MONTH WISE 

(AGAINST 2-QTR) 

6960.00 2320.00 

8100.00| 2700.00 

8760.00 2920.00 

8760.00| 2920.00 

8760.00 2920.00 

9900.00 3300.00 

3300.00 9900.00 3300.00 

5070.00 15210.0o 5070.00 

4640.0013920.00 4640.00 

NOTE: May be changes as per the 

AUGUST 

2320.00 

2320.00 3085.00 7725.00 

2320.00 

2700.00 

2700.00 

Total fee in 4 Installment/Quarters 

SEP. 

TOTAL OF QTR-Z 

2920.00 

2Z00.00 3450.00 8850:00 

3300.00 

2320.00l 2320.00 3035.00 7725.00 2320.00 2320.00 

3085.00 7725.00 2320.00 2320.00 3085.00 7725.00 2320.00 2320.00 2320.00 6960.00 

3450.00 8850.00 2700.00 2700.003450.00 8850.00 2700.00 2700.00 2700.00 

3450.00 8850.002700.00 2700.00 3450.00 8850.00 2700.00 2700.00 

2700.00| 2700.003450.00 8850.00 2700.00Í 2700.0  

2700.00 2700.00 3450.00 8850.00 2700.00| 2700.00 

2700.00 2700.00 3450.00 8850.00 2700.00 2700.00 

2920.00 3730.o0 2920.00 2920.00 3730.00 9570.00 2920.00 2920.00 

2920.00 3730.00 9570.00 2920.00| 2920.00| 3730.00 9570.00 2920.00 2920.00 

2700.00 3450.00 8850.00 

3300.00 

3085.00 7725.00 

2700.003450.00 8850.00 

MONTH WISE 

(AGAINST 3-QTR} 

9570.00 

TOTAL OF 

QTR-3 

MONTHWISE 

(AGAINST 4-QTR) 

OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. MARCH 

2320.002320.003085.00 7725.00 2320.00 2320.00 2320.00 6960.00 

FEB. 

2320.00 6960.00 

2700.00 

2700.00 

2700.00 

2700.00 

2920.00 

3300.00 

TOTALOF 
QTR-4 

5070.00 

CSCHOO 

AL Ne 2131200) 

8100.00 

2920.00 8760.00 

MROM 

8100.00 

2920.00 8760.00 

3300.00 

ANP 

8100.00 

8100.00 

8100.00 

8760.00 

4640.00 13920.00 

9900.00 

9900.00 

15210.00 

3730.00 9570.00 2920.00 2920.00 3730.00 9570.00 2920.00 2920.00 

4680.00 11280.003300.003300.00 4680.00 11280.00 3300.00 3300.00 

4680.00 11280.00 3300.00|3300.00| 4680.0011280.00 3300.00 3300.00 

5070.00 6370.00 16510.005070.00 5070.00 6370.0016510.00| 5070.00 5070.00 

4640.005840.00 15120.004640.004640.00 5840.00 15120.00 4640.00 4640.00 

orders of Hon'ble State/ Central Gov.of India 
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